

# **RESEARCH OPPORTUNITY**

## **Acupuncture Treatment for Individuals with Myasthenia Gravis**

#### What is the goal of the study?

To examine the effect of acupuncture treatment on the quality of life and the activities of daily living in people with Myasthenia Gravis.

#### What is the cost?

You can participate in this study at no cost. Your participation is completely voluntary.

#### What happens in the study?

You will be asked to:

- Undergo acupuncture treatment two times per week for 12 weeks
- Complete Quality of Life and Activities of Daily Living e-mail surveys

#### Where are study treatments?

**HealthPartners Neuroscience Center** 

295 Phalen Boulevard, St. Paul, MN 55130 and

**Park Nicollet Specialty Center** 

3800 Park Nicollet Blvd., St. Louis Park, MN 55416.

#### How will the study benefit me?

There may or may not be direct benefits to you; however, the information from this study may benefit others by leading to better treatment for people with Myasthenia Gravis.

#### What are the risks?

All research studies, including this study, may involve risks. Side effects may include:

- Discomfort, soreness
- Mild bleeding
- Slight bruising
- Nausea
- Lightheadedness, fainting

## You may be eligible if:

- You are between the ages of 18-80
- You have been diagnosed with Myasthenia Gravis
- You will not receive acupuncture outside of study, while enrolled



## To learn more:

Call: (651) 495-6363
Or Email:
ClinicalTrials@HealthPartners.com